




男 女 計 町内 町外 県外 計
10歳
未満

10代 20代 30代 40代 50代
60代
以上

総計

累計 680 164 2,212 399 189 256 2,212 136 295 67 169 177 0 0 2,212

3 232 232 232

4 127 127 127

5 142 142 142

6 254 254 254

7 217 217 217

8 191 191 191

9 205 205 205

10 153 30 183 104 35 44 183 53 45 11 34 40 0 0 183

11 211 55 266 161 42 63 266 57 89 20 56 44 0 0 266

12 158 35 193 64 59 70 193 14 78 18 31 52 0 0 193

1 158 44 202 70 53 79 202 12 83 18 48 41 0 0 202

フラットパークさむかわ月別利用状況集計表（令和元年度）　　　単位：人

月

性別 所在地

備考

年代


